AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ NO	5. PROJECT NO (If applica	ple)
M003	See block 16C	RES-13-192	1		
ISSUED BY CO		Dated: 2/21/2013	(then them 5) CO	DE 3100	
1920ED BA	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other	real real of	12400	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts	1	U.S. Nuclear Representation of Con-	egulatory Commission		
Attn: Claudia Melgar 301-492-3487		Attn: Claudia Melgar 301-492-3487			
Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555		Mail Stop: TW: Washington, DC			
<del></del>		washington, bc	<u></u>	·	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)		9A AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATI	ION NO.	
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.			i L		
Enance Mayagness, 1100.			98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
6189 EXECUTIVE BLVD			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRA		
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901			NRC-HQ-12-C-04-006 NRC-HQ-12-T-04-000		
NOCKVIDDE ND 200323901			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
ODE 621211259	FACILITY CODE		X 08-14-2012		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as a	est forth in Itom 14. The hour a	and date renedified for tecoin	t of Offers is extended	d. is not extend	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen					eu.
	•		receipt of this amendment on each		
<ul><li>(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning</li><li>offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram</li></ul>					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by					
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett	ter makes reference to the solici	tation and this amendment,	and is received prior to the opening	ng hour	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	No funding				
	B&R: 2013-60-11-6-182				
	NAICS: 541330 DUNS: 62		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	<del></del>	
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA S THE CONTRACT/ORDER				
	ocily authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR				
(35)					
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE	O TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	<del> </del>	
I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		,			
. C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF				
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) M	utual Agreement of Par	ties			
F	AR 43.103(a) Bi-latera	al Modification			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 1	copies to the issuing office.		
	<del></del>			····	
	y UCF section headings, including solicitate		able)		
ee continuous page	٠.		•	•	
		•			
otal Obligated Amount: \$151,000.00 (	unchanged)				
otal Ceiling Amount: \$289,511.04 (und	•				
eriod of Performance: 8/14/2012-5/30					
Il other terms and conditions under	this contract remains	unchanged.			
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	Nenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in ful	l force and effect		
A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		15A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT			
Make 1/1.11 0 11	7 7 1 1	Adelis M. Rodri	=		
"10hsin Fratio-Rahlo	ar, president	Contracting Off	icer		
SB JON TRACTORIOFFERON	15C DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AMERI	ph/ Days	16C DATE SIGNED	
of from the	2/1/13	BY Milital	of poder	- 2/20/13	2
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1011110	(Signature	of Contracting Office)	1-1-12/1	<u>)                                    </u>
NEW 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	·		STANDARD	FORM 30 (REV 10-83) by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53	243
			- 198011980	., (-2 0) 30	
				أفضمت	1
				I THE WAR	1/
·	T		<del></del>	-HDIMA,	
				a	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

MAP 1 4 2013

NRC-HQ-12-C-04-0065 NRC-HQ-12-T-04-0003 Modification 003 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is reflect change of key personnel to Statement of Work Section **6.0 KEY PERSONNEL** by adding Mr. Goutam Bagchi. Per contractor email dated February 13, 2013, the request is due to the availability of previously named key personnel and a scheduled trip to the plant site, there is no cost impact to the contract. Accordingly, the modification is hereby changed as follows:

Contract clause **6.0 KEY PERSONNEL** is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"The following individuals included in this section are considered essential to the successful performance of work hereunder and are key personnel: Senior Engineer/Analyst and Engineer/Analyst.

Name	Key Personnel
Dr. M. Khatib-Rahbar Dr. R. Karimi Dr. A. Azarm	Project Management Lead Analyst Support Analyst
Mr. Goutam Bagchi	Senior Engineer/Analyst"

Listed below is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

 Total FY12 Obligations:
 \$80,281.31

 Total FY13 Obligations:
 \$70,718.69

 Total NRC Obligations:
 \$151,000.00